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Women / BR / C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelynn Goff922
Top Notch

9.350 8.800 9.3009.200 36.650
4 7 3T 2 1 

1 

Carrie LaBonte918
New River

9.250 9.100 8.7509.500 36.600
5 3T 1 7 2 

2 

Christina Pellettiere924
Top Notch

8.850 9.400 9.4008.800 36.450
9 1 9 1 3 

3 

Alyssa Verrier927
Top Notch

9.400 9.100 8.8009.000 36.300
3 4T 6 6 4 

4 

Saylor Nicholson929
Top Notch

9.450 8.100 9.1009.400 36.050
1T 10 2 5 5 

5 

Asia Lampe923
Top Notch

9.000 9.050 9.2508.700 36.000
7T 5 10 3 6 

6 

Rebecca Wimberly913
Lake Norman

9.450 8.200 9.2008.850 35.700
2T 9 8 4 7 

7 

Sydney McLennan905
LaKova

9.200 8.850 8.5509.050 35.650
6 6 5 9T 8 

8 

Victoria Kemp908
LaKova

8.350 9.200 8.5509.200 35.300
10 2 4T 10T 9 

9 

Elizabeth Daly928
Top Notch

9.000 8.700 8.6508.900 35.250
8T 8 7 8 10 

10 
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